

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W. P. No.549 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
03	29.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner brought to the notice of this Court I.A.SR.No.6662 of 2026 dated 29.01.2026 is filed. Registry is directed to verify the same and place on record. Post the matter on 02.02.2026. Till then, interim order granted by this Court shall stand extended. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> CMK/LSP	

--	--	--	--