

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITON No.549 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	16.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader expressed urgency in the matter. Post on 30.03.2026, finally. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--